Jul-27-2010 CA 19 PM Prior Ian Chase 302.638-59S5 A if: 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: William Doherty, JP Morgan 

From: Harry BeLer 

/ 17?"\--
Date: July 27, 201 

Rt 

IE: Ea A 

Please transfer One Hundred Thirty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Forty Nine Dollars & 
74/100 ($135,949.74) from the above account to: 

Account name: NES LI, 
Amour':